3/21/2021 0:17

3/21/2021 9:56
3/21/2021 10:16
3/21/2021 10:30
3/21/2021 10:48
3/21/2021 10:51
3/21/2021 12:47
3/21/2021 12:55
3/21/2021 12:50
3/21/2021 13:28
3/21/2021 13:41
3/21/2021 15:34
3/21/2021 16:09
3/21/2021 16:26
3/21/2021 16:29
3/21/2021 16:59
3/21/2021 17:40
3/21/2021 17:59
3/21/2021 22:17
3/21/2021 22:12
3/21/2021 22:59
3/21/2021 23:43

callsign
LN8OLJ
N559DM
N826JM
HPJ170
N510JK
NSH339
LN41G)J
N202WR
SvL27
N412JS
N367ND
N626CT
N372MZ
SWA5103
N9KM
DAL2053
N555GS
N64PM
N681SC
LN60LJ
DAL8850
PXG600

ac_type
LJ60
H25B
BE40
LJ45
C510
BE40
LJ35
F900
C25B
ES55P
E35L
C750
CL60
B737
C25M
A321
F2TH
PRM1
H25B
LJ60
B752
C550

registration
N8OLJ
N559DM
N826JM
N170LS
N510JK
N339SM
N41G)J
N202WR
N290CJ
N412JS
N367ND
N626CT
N372MZ
N7850B
N9KM
N330DX
N555GS
N64PM
N681SC
N60L
N663DN
N600TB

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion

L S SIS G VN HE Y S U G S (S VY SN G U G G S S S

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



